DATA SHEET
Aruba AP-85TX
Access Points
ARUBA AP AP-85TX ACCESS POINTS
The Aruba AP-85TX is a fully-hardened, outdoor-rated, dual high-power
radio (dual-band concurrent 802.11a plus b/g) wireless access point,
capable of supporting multiple functions including WLAN access, air
monitoring/wireless intrusion detection and prevention, high-performance

Maximum capability of the hardware provided.  Maximum
transmit power will be limited by local regulatory settings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number	 Description
AP-85TX	 Aruba 85 Outdoor Wireless AP (Ethernet)
AP-85-CBL-4-S 	 Aruba 85 DC Power Cable (3m)
AP-85-MNT-1 	 Aruba 85 Antenna Mount Bracket
AP-85-MNT-S 	 Aruba 85 Mounting Kit Spare
AP-85-MNT-2 	 AP-85 Low Profile Wall Mount Bracket
AP-CBL-1 	 Aruba Outdoor Antenna Cable Extension
- N-Type Connector - 10’
AP-LAR-1 	 Aruba Outdoor Antenna Lightning
Arrestor - N-Type Connector